INSPECTION CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

HANDLING CHARGES 177.000 1.00 177.000 0.00 650.475

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 81.000 1.00 81.000 0.00 297.675

458.00 0.00 1,683.15

Total Amount in USD: 458.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,683.15

USD Four Hundred And Fifty Eight Only

AED One Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Three And Fifteen Fils Only